
VALLEY HEAD SCHOOL 2017-2018 VALLEY HEAD SCHOOL 2017-2018 
TVMHS/GW  TVMHS/GW 
BUS:  51-A  BUS:  51-A  
DRIVER:  Randy Snyder   DRIVER:  Randy Snyder  
 

Updated 7/14/17 

MORNING  ---------------------------------------------- A.M. 
 
LEAVE TERMINAL (TV) 5:55 
 
MINGO CATTLE PENS 6:30 
GRAGG –LEAVE AND GO NORTH ON 219 6:34 
ARBOGAST (3) 6:38 
WARE (1) 6:40 
BRANSON (2) 6:41 
 
VALLEY HEAD SCHOOL (DROP 1) 6:44 
 
WINDY RUN ROAD (4) 6:48 
VALLEY HEAD FIRE DEPARTMENT (4) 6:49 
VALLEY HEAD ASSEMBLY OF GOD CHURCH (3) 6:50 
HAMRICK 6:51 
CJJ’S (3) 6:52 
BROWN (2) 6:53 
REYNOLDS (1) 6:54 
BARGER (2) 6:57 
 
KUMBRABOW INTERSECTION (2) 7:02 
BECKY CREEK (1) 7:07 
 
T.V.M.H.S. 7:15 
 
GEORGE WARD SCHOOL 7:17 
 
BUS TERMINAL 7:20 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

EVENING  ------------------------------------------------ P.M. 
 
LEAVE TERMINAL (TV) 2:30 
 
T.V.M.H.S 2:35 
 
GEORGE WARD SCHOOL 2:39 
BECKY’S CREEK (1) 2:49 
 
KUMBRABOW INTERSECTION 3:03 
BARGER 3:08 
REYNOLDS 3:12 
WOOD 3:12 
C.J.J. 3:14 
VALLEY HEAD ASSEMBLY OF GOD CHURCH 3:16 
HAMRICK 3:17 
 
WINDY RUN ROAD 3:19 
 
LOGAN RUN ROAD 3:23 
WARE 3:26 
ARBOGAST 3:29 
WOODS 3:32 
PRITT 3:35 
GIBSON 3:39 
CATTLE PENS [SHARP] 3:43 
 
BUS TERMINAL (TV) 4:05 
 
 
 
 


